
Wet Legs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 1 1 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 2 5 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0 3 4

Hu Yisen Anna (06/733) 2 3 3 7 2 0 2 0 3 8 1 0

Giandonati Gianluca (06/1752) 1 0 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 7 3 2

Fabbri Giulia (06/3667) 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 0

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 3 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 16 27 1,69

Guerrini Luca 06/642 10 18 1,80

Hu Yisen Anna 06/733 13 18 1,38

Giandonati Gianluca 06/1752 13 15 1,15

Fabbri Giulia 06/3667 8 7 0,88

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 4 4 1,00

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 8 4 0,50

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 3 7 3 4 3 8 3 5 3 5 3 6

Roggi Marco (06/113) 3 8 3 1 3 5 3 7 3 3 3 8

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 0 0 3 5 3 8 3 7 3 3 1 2

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 1 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 3 9 0 0

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Giusti Lapo (06/988) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 18 35 1,94

Roggi Marco 06/113 18 32 1,78

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 13 25 1,92

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 8 16 2,00

Burzo Federico 06/2904 7 9 1,29

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 3 8 2,67

Giusti Lapo 06/988 5 7 1,40

Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pacini Roberto (06/1983) 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 5 3 9

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 2 6 3 8 0 0 3 6 2 3 3 9

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 0 0 2 5 3 8 1 3 3 6 0 0

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 1 0 1 0 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 7

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 3 5 2 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 3 4

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 3 5 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacini Roberto 06/1983 18 40 2,22

Mossa Marco 06/1865 13 32 2,46

Gelli Guido 06/1866 9 22 2,44

Palma Fabio 06/1863 14 16 1,14

Genduso Andrea 06/676 12 13 1,08

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 6 9 1,50

Ayers Rock Pub 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 3 5 1 3 2 4 1 1 3 6 2 2

Beninato Federico (06/3417) 3 5 2 4 3 3 1 2 1 0 1 1

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 4 3 2

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Banelli Sara (06/3492) 3 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 2 1

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 1 0 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Calandra Gabriel (06/3097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 12 21 1,75

Beninato Federico 06/3417 11 15 1,36

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 7 8 1,14

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 9 8 0,89

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 5 6 1,20

Banelli Sara 06/3492 11 6 0,55

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 5 4 0,80

Calandra Gabriel 06/3097 2 3 1,50

Poli Adriano 06/1584 8 3 0,38

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 2 1 0,50


